
2024年11月25日(月) ～2024年12月20日(金)

大沼公園駅 ⇒ 着
函館大沼

プリンスホテル
発 ⇒ 大沼公園駅

① - ⇒ - ⑰ 8:00 ⇒ 8:10

② - ⇒ - ⑱ 8:40 ⇒ 8:50

③ - ⇒ - ⑲ 9:20 ⇒ 9:30

④ 9:35 ⇒ 9:45 ⑳ 9:50 ⇒ 10:00

⑤ 10:05 ⇒ 10:15 ㉑ 10:20 ⇒ 10:30

⑥ 10:35 ⇒ 10:45 ㉒ 10:50 ⇒ 11:00

⑦ 11:05 ⇒ 11:15 ㉓ 11:50 ⇒ 12:00

⑧ - ⇒ - ㉔ 12:20 ⇒ 12:30

⑨ - ⇒ - ㉕ 13:20 ⇒ 13:30

⑩ - ⇒ - ㉖ 14:00 ⇒ 14:10

⑪ 14:25 ⇒ 14:35 ㉗ 14:40 ⇒ 14:50

⑫ 14:55 ⇒ 15:05 ㉘ 15:20 ⇒ 15:30

⑬ 15:50 ⇒ 16:00 ㉙ 16:40 ⇒ 16:50

⑭ 16:55 ⇒ 17:05 ㉚ 17:10 ⇒ 17:15

⑮ 17:20 ⇒ 17:30 ㉛ 18:10 ⇒ 18:20

⑯ 18:25 ⇒ 18:35 ㉜ - ⇒ -

※座席数に限りがございますので、満席の場合は次の便をご利用いただく場合がございます。 

※悪天候によるダイヤが乱れる場合がございますので、予めご了承ください。 

※時刻・便数は変更になる場合がございます。ご利用の直前に改めてご確認ください。

JR大沼公園駅 ⇔ 函館大沼プリンスホテル 

無料シャトルバス運行表

事前予約制（上記緑枠部分）

上記時刻表の緑枠部分は「事前予約制」になります。

右記ＱＲコードより予約ページにお進みいた

だきお申し込みください。

緑枠以外の便に関しましては定期で運行いたします。

https://www.princehotels.co.jp/hakodate/informations/shuttlebus2/


JR Onumakoen

Station
⇒ Arr Dep ⇒

JR Onumakoen

Station

① - ⇒ ⑰ ⇒ 8:10

② - ⇒ ⑱ ⇒ 8:50

③ - ⇒ ⑲ ⇒ 9:30

④ 9:35 ⇒ ⑳ ⇒ 10:00

⑤ 10:05 ⇒ ㉑ ⇒ 10:30

⑥ 10:35 ⇒ ㉒ ⇒ 11:00

⑦ 11:05 ⇒ ㉓ ⇒ 12:00

⑧ - ⇒ ㉔ ⇒ 12:30

⑨ - ⇒ ㉕ ⇒ 13:30

⑩ - ⇒ ㉖ ⇒ 14:10

⑪ 14:25 ⇒ ㉗ ⇒ 14:50

⑫ 14:55 ⇒ ㉘ ⇒ 15:30

⑬ 15:50 ⇒ ㉙ ⇒ 16:50

⑭ 16:55 ⇒ ㉚ ⇒ 17:15

⑮ 17:20 ⇒ ㉛ ⇒ 18:20

⑯ 18:25 ⇒ ㉜ ⇒ -

※ ⑯ ㉔ ㉕ ㉛

※

※

10:45

11:15

-

-

-

-

-

-

9:45

10:15

14:00

14:40

15:20

14:35

15:05

 Schedule is subject to change.

16:40

17:10

18:10

-

16:00

17:05

17:30

18:35

【Inquiries & booking】

Hakodate-Onuma Prince Hotel

Direct Line +81-(0)138-67-1114

E-mail:onuma-rsv@princehotels.co.jp

      Please contact the hotel prior to traveling for the latest timetable.

JR Onumakoen Station ⇔ Hakodate-Onuma Prince Hotel

Shuttle Bus Timetable

25 November 2024 (Mon) - 20 December 2024 (Fri)

 Please note that the number of seats are limited.

      We might ask you to take the next one in case the bus is full.

 Reservation is required. Please book at least one hour in advance.

Hakodate-Onuma

Prince Hotel

8:00

8:40

9:20

9:50

10:20

10:50

11:50

12:20

13:20


	無料送迎バス 2024.11.25-12.20
	無料送迎バス 2024.11.25-12.20(EN)

