

JR大沼公園駅 ⇄ 函館大沼プリンスホテル

無料シャトルバス運行表

2024年11月25日(月) ~ 2024年12月20日(金)

	大沼公園駅	⇒	着	函館大沼 プリンスホテル	発	⇒	大沼公園駅
①	-	⇒	-		⑯	8:00	⇒ 8:10
②	-	⇒	-		⑰	8:40	⇒ 8:50
③	-	⇒	-		⑱	9:20	⇒ 9:30
④	9:35	⇒	9:45		⑲	9:50	⇒ 10:00
⑤	10:05	⇒	10:15		⑳	10:20	⇒ 10:30
⑥	10:35	⇒	10:45		㉑	10:50	⇒ 11:00
⑦	11:05	⇒	11:15		㉒	11:50	⇒ 12:00
⑧	-	⇒	-		㉓	12:20	⇒ 12:30
⑨	-	⇒	-		㉔	13:20	⇒ 13:30
⑩	-	⇒	-		㉕	14:00	⇒ 14:10
⑪	14:25	⇒	14:35		㉖	14:40	⇒ 14:50
⑫	14:55	⇒	15:05		㉗	15:20	⇒ 15:30
⑬	15:50	⇒	16:00		㉘	16:40	⇒ 16:50
⑭	16:55	⇒	17:05		㉙	17:10	⇒ 17:15
⑮	17:20	⇒	17:30		㉚	18:10	⇒ 18:20
⑯	18:25	⇒	18:35		㉛	-	⇒ -

事前予約制（上記緑枠部分）

上記時刻表の緑枠部分は「事前予約制」になります。

右記QRコードより予約ページにお進みいた

だきお申し込みください。

緑枠以外の便に関しましては定期で運行いたします。



※座席数に限りがございますので、満席の場合は次の便をご利用いただく場合がございます。

※悪天候によるダイヤが乱れる場合がございますので、予めご了承ください。

※時刻・便数は変更になる場合がございます。ご利用の直前に改めてご確認ください。

JR Onumakoen Station ⇄ Hakodate-Onuma Prince Hotel

Shuttle Bus Timetable

25 November 2024 (Mon) - 20 December 2024 (Fri)

	JR Onumakoen Station	⇒	Arr	Hakodate-Onuma Prince Hotel	Dep	⇒	JR Onumakoen Station
①	-	⇒	-	⑯	8:00	⇒	8:10
②	-	⇒	-	⑰	8:40	⇒	8:50
③	-	⇒	-	⑲	9:20	⇒	9:30
④	9:35	⇒	9:45	⑳	9:50	⇒	10:00
⑤	10:05	⇒	10:15	㉑	10:20	⇒	10:30
⑥	10:35	⇒	10:45	㉒	10:50	⇒	11:00
⑦	11:05	⇒	11:15	㉓	11:50	⇒	12:00
⑧	-	⇒	-	㉔	12:20	⇒	12:30
⑨	-	⇒	-	㉕	13:20	⇒	13:30
⑩	-	⇒	-	㉖	14:00	⇒	14:10
⑪	14:25	⇒	14:35	㉗	14:40	⇒	14:50
⑫	14:55	⇒	15:05	㉘	15:20	⇒	15:30
⑬	15:50	⇒	16:00	㉙	16:40	⇒	16:50
⑭	16:55	⇒	17:05	㉚	17:10	⇒	17:15
⑮	17:20	⇒	17:30	㉛	18:10	⇒	18:20
⑯	18:25	⇒	18:35	㉜	-	⇒	-

* **⑯ ㉔ ㉕ ㉛** Reservation is required. Please book at least one hour in advance.

* Please note that the number of seats are limited.

We might ask you to take the next one in case the bus is full.

* Schedule is subject to change.

Please contact the hotel prior to traveling for the latest timetable.

【Inquiries & booking】

Hakodate-Onuma Prince Hotel

Direct Line +81-(0)138-67-1114

E-mail: onuma-rsv@princehotels.co.jp

